SIGN IN SHEET BY COMPANY NAME

A through C

Registration for Data Dissemination Public Meeting - Thursday, September 24th 8:00 - 11:00 a.m. in the Madison Auditorium

Company Name

Attendee's Name

Company Address

E-mail Address

Phone No.

Signature

8201 Greensboro

Adobe Cindy Hardeman Dr, Suite 1000 chardema@adobe.com {703) 883-2874
2291 Waod Oak
CA Mark Sagarese Drive Herndon, VA |mark.sagarese(@ca.com {703) 709-4879
_ 2540 Olentangy
CAS Brian Sweet / Road Columbus,  |bsweel@cas.org
v 2540 Olentangy
CAS Cinda Harrold v Road Columbus, |charrold@cas.org
2540 Olentangy
CAS Faye Kramer Road Columbus,  |[fkramer@cas.org
2540 Olentangy
CAS Margaret Parr Road Columbus, mparr@cas.org
12601 Fair Lakes ichristopher.wood@caifederal.c
CGl Federal Christopher Wood Circle Fairfax, VA |om (703) 227-4853
12601 Fair Lakes ivalerie.thompson@cgifederal.c
CGl Federal Valerie Thompson Circle Fairfax, VA jom ‘ (703) 227-4853
702 King Farm
CNS, Inc. Diem Huynh Bivd., 2nd Floor diem huynh@cns-inc.com {301) 763-9228

Computer Patent

1900 Duke Street,

Annuities North David Dickens Suite 300 ddickens@cpaglobal.com {703) 739-2234
Compuware 8201 Greensboro
Corporation Fred Maier Dr, Suite 600 fred. maier@compuware.com 1{703) 245-1057
4520 East West (301) 986-1334
Coronade Group, Lid, |Arleen Malley Zank Hwy, Suite 650, azank@coronadogroup.com  |ext. 109
: 4520 East West (301) 986-1334
Coronado Group, Ltd. |Vincent Corace Hwy, Suite 650, veorace@coronadogroup.com lext. 110
15000 Conference
csC Richard J. Kramer Center Dr., rkramerd@esc.com (703) 818-5348
15245 Shady Grove N
CsC Scott Rayder Road, Rockyille, srayder@csc.com {703) 818-5348

CT Corsearch, A
Wolters Kluwer

Joshua Braunstein

345 Hudson Street
16th Floor New

joshua.braunstein@uwilterskiuw

er.com

(917) 408-5128

CWT Group

Charlie Terry

16908 Doctor
Moore Court

cwterrv@comeast.net

{301) 717-6568
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SIGN IN SHEET BY COMPANY NAME

A through C

Registration for Data Dissemination Public Meeting - Thursday, September 24th 9:00 - 11:00 a.m. in the Madison Auditorium
Company Name Attendee's Name Company Address E-mait Address Phone No. Signature
8201 Greensboro
Adobe Cindy Hardeman Dr, Suite 1000 chardema@adobe.com {703) 883-2874
: 2291 Wood Oak
CA Mark Sagarese Drive Herndon, VA imark.sagarese@ca.com {703) 709-4879 7
2540 Olentangy V2N :
CAS Brian Sweet Road Columbus, |bsweet@cas.org / ?*w oy
2540 Olentangy o~ N
CAS Cinda Harrold Road Columbus, |charrold@cas.org (‘ A m,ﬁ(//\ d\/ GU"(J‘(,Q/Q,Q/
2540 Olentangy
CAS Faye Kramer Road Columbus, fkramer@cas.org
2540 Olentangy
CAS Margaret Parr Road Columbus, mparr@cas.org
12601 Fair Lakes Ichristopher.wood@cgifederal.c
CGl Federal Christopher Wood Circle Fairfax, VA om (703) 227-4853
12601 Fair Lakes  valerie thompson@ecaitederal.c
CGl Federal Valerie Thompson Circle Fairfax, VA |om {703) 227-4853
702 King Farm
CNS, Inc. Diem Huynh Bivd., 2nd Floor diem huynh@cns-inc.com (301) 763-9228
Computer Patent 1800 Duke Strest,
Annuities North David Dickens Suite 300 ddickens@cpaglobai.com (703) 738-2234
Compuware 8201 Greensboro
Corporation Fred Maier Dr, Suite 600 fred. maier@compuware.com {(703) 245-1057
4520 East West (301) 986-1334
Coronado Group, Ltd. |Arleen Malley Zank Hwy, Suite 650, azank@coronadogroup.com  |ext. 108
4 4520 East West (301) 986-1334
Coronado Group, Lid. {Vincent Corace Hwy, Suite 650, veorace@coronadogroup.com |ext. 110
15000 Conference
CsC Richard J. Kramer CenterDr., rkramerd@csc.com (703) 818-5348
16245 Shady Grove .
CSC Scott Rayder Road, Rockville, srayder@csc.com (703) 818-5348
CT Corsearch, A 345 Hudson Streset [joshua. braunstein@wilterskluw
Wolters Kluwer Joshua Braunstein 16th Floor New er.com (917) 408-5128
16908 Doctor
CWT Group Chariie Terry Moore Court cwterry@comecast.net © 1(301) 717-6568

9/23/2009 1



SIGN IN SHEET BY COMPANY NAME

D through |

Registration for Data Dissemination Public Meeting - Thursday, September 24th 9:00 - 11:00 a.m. in the Madison Auditorium

Company Name

Attendee's Name

Company Address

E-mail Address

Phone No.

Signature

Deloitte Consulfing

Jonathan Winer I/

11676 International

Drive Mclean, VA

jwiner@deloitte.com

(703) 747-5198

£ ]

Deiloifte Consulting

Steve Minnig

1676 International
Drive Mclean, VA

sminnig@deloitie.com

(703) 747-5198

Dept. of Commerce
(NTIS)

G\{\\{Guf\ Gla.cs-@
Danald Hagen

Alexandria, VA
22312

dhagen@ntis.gov

(703) 605-6142

EMC Corporation

Jeffrey Feldman

8444 Westpark Dr,,
Suite 800 Mclean,

feldmann_jeff@emc.com

(301) 873-3743

O hos— 580
M e

18444 Westpark Dr., o

EMC Corporation John Knott L Suite 800 McLean, knott john@eme.com (410} 318-8414 A M

) 12021 Sunset Hills )

F5 Networks Brian Frederick Rd, Suite 250, b.frederick@f5.com (240} 460-0467 .

Fairview Research 234 Church Street, !chris.lanham@fairviewresearc )

LLC / Matrixware Christophe Lanham 15th Floor New h.com (203) 500-1302 ( 9\" e

Fairview Research 234 Church Street, [dave.schubmehi@fairviewrese A sz /267

LLC / Matrixware Dave Schubmehi 15th Floor New arch.com (203) 500-1302 99\,\/4«(/

Fairview Research 234 Church Street, ijudy.hickey@fairviewreserch.c

LLC / Matrixware Judy Hickey 15th Floor New  |om (203) 500-1302 W L fhoy M%
5 Cambridge

Google, Inc. Jon Orwant Center, 4th Floor |jorwant@google.com g o @@4}_\
2553 Dulles View a . X

GTS! Corp. Cathy Simpson Dr. #100 Herndon, |cathy.simpson@gtsi.com (703) 489-5560 - m%/n%
2553 Dulles View al P

GTSI Corp. Kevin Lee Dr. #100 Herndon, |kevin.lee@gtsi.com (703) 489-5560 | ° e QTS
2553 Dulles View /Q@e/ 7

GTSI Corp. Michael Beale Dr. #100 Herndon, |michael beale@gtsi.com (703) 489-5560 %/
6710 Rockledge

IBM Stefani Jones Drive Bethesda, |stefanii@us.ibm.com {301) 803-6695

IBM Almaden 650 Harry Road {E3

Research Center

Stephen Boyer

426) San Jose,

sbover@us.ibm.com

(408) 858-5544

innovaTech, Inc.

David Pacticelli

1800 Diagonal
Road, Suite 240

david

_paolicelli@innovatechinc.

com

(703) 418-3918 <
ext. 153

i

infralogics, LLC

88 Bradley Road,
Suite 7

william.mathews@snet.net

L M%

William D. Mathews

9/23/2009



SIGN IN SHEET BY COMPANY NAME

D through |

Registration for Data Dissemination Public Meeting - Thursday, September 24th 9:00 - 11:00 a.m. in the Madison Auditorium

Company Name

Attendee's Name

Company Address

E-mail Address

Phone No,

Signature

Deloitte Consulting

Jonathan Winer

1676 International
Drive MclLean, VA

iwiner@deloitie.com

(703) 747-5198

Deloitte Consulting

Steve Minnig

1676 International
Drive Mclean, VA

sminnig@deloitte.com

(703) 747-6198

Dept. of Commerce

Alexandria, VA

(NTIS) Donald Hagen 122312 dhagen@ntis.gov (703) 605-6142
8444 Westpark Dr.,
EMC Corporation Jeffrey Feldman Suite 800 MclLean, [feldmann_jeff@emc.com (301) 873-3743
8444 Westpark Dr., '
EMC Corporation John Knott Suite 800 McLean, knott john@emc.com (410) 318-8414 % /%l
12021 Sunset Hilis } i
F5 Networks Brian Frederick Rd, Suite 250, b frederick@f5.com (240) 460-0467
Fairview Research 234 Church Street, |chris.lanham@fairviewresearc
LLC / Matrixware Christophe Lanham 15th Floor New h.com (203) 500-1302
Fairview Research 234 Church Street, idave.schubmehl@fairviewrese
LLC / Matrixware Dave Schubmehl 15th Floor New arch.com (203} 500-1302
Fairview Research 234 Church Street, |judy.hickev@fairviewreserch.c
LLC / Matrixware Judy Hickey 15th Floor New om (203) 500-1302
5 Cambridge
Google, inc. Jon Orwant Center, 4th Floor  {orwani@google.com
2553 Dulles View B
GTSI Corp. Cathy Simpsocn br. #100 Herndon, |cathy.simpson@aqtsi.com (703) 489-5560
2553 Dulles View
GTSI Corp. Kevin Lee Dr. #100 Herndon, ikevin.lee@agtsi.com (703) 489-5560
2553 Dulles View
GTSI Corp. Michael Beale Dr. #100 Herndon, michaelbeale@glsi.com (703) 488-5560
6710 Rockledge
IBM Stefani Jones Drive Bethesda, stefanii@us.ibm.com (301} 803-6685
IBM Almaden 650 Harry Road (E3

Research Center

Stephen Boyer

428) San Jose,

shover@us.ibm.com

{408) 858-5544

InnovaTech, Inc.

David Paolicelli

1800 Diagonal
Road, Suite 240

david. paolicelli@innovatechine.

com

(703) 418-3919
ext. 153

intralegics, LLC

William D. Mathews

88 Bradley Road,
Suite 7

william.mathews@®snet.net

9/23/2009




SIGN IN SHEET BY COMPANY NAME

L through R

Registration for Data Dissemination Public Meeting - Thursday, September 24th 9:00 - 11:00 a.m. in the Madison Auditorium

1800 Diagonal

Company Name Attendee's Name  |Company Address E-mail Address Phone No. Signature
. 9443 Springbore  iconnie.godsey-
vlLexisNexis Connie Godsey-Beil Pike Miamisburg, ibell@lexisnexis.com (937) 865-6800
333 John Carlyle, |barbara.sullivan@mantech.co
ManTech International |Barbara Sullivan Suite 600 m -
333 John Carlyle,
ManTech International |Edward Logan Suite 600 edward.logan@mantech.com |(703) 674-3626 A %f T
Mark Logic 999 Skyway Road, vy
Corporation Paul Norcini Suite 200 San paul.norcini@marklogic.com  ({650) 655-2300 ﬁ{/ﬁp / / Puneesy
: 9105 Panorama erik.reeves@freepatentsonline. M
Patents Online, LLC  1Erik Reeves Drive  Perry Hall, jcom {240} 388-8804 )
9105 Panorama jlames.ryley@freepatentsoniine
Patents Online, LLC  {James Ryley Drive  Perry Hall, |.com {240) 388-8804
9105 Panorama
Patents Online, LLC  [Pete Celano Drive  Perry Hall, |pete.celano@sumobrain.com (240) 388-8804
21580 Atlantic P
Patents.com Paul Ratcliffe Bivd., Suite 220 praicliffe@patents.com {703} 444-00556

Patrix USA Inc. Karen D'Souza Road, Suite 600 ksa@patrix.com (703) 879-4860 KA,
2250 Perimeter Pk |elizabeth. simmons@dialog.co s .
ProQuest Dialog Elizabeth Simmons Dr, Ste 300 m (571) 438-0264 D o e
2250 Perimeter Pk : = 7 ]
ProQuest Dialog Geoffrey Dick Dr, Ste 300 geoffrey.dick@dialog.com {6571) 438-0264 ool QZ@M
’ 1725 Duke Street, S,
Questel, Inc Linda Williams Suite 625 Iwilliams@questel.com (703) 519-6732 ﬁﬁué M i
] 1725 Duke Street, { @ o~ .
Questel, Inc Orlando Fuentes Suite 625 ofuentes@dquestel.com (703) 519-6732 Qaf\AC) «\’\‘)6\&:@0&
Raytheon Information 2000 Duke Street, |brookey e givens@raytheon.c
Systemn Brookey Givens Suite 500 om (703) 562-9739 @ __— ~
Raytheon Information ’ 2000 Duke Street, DS L2
System Janine Smith Suite 500 janine_smith@raytheon.com (703) 562-9739 oS bq A
1150 18th Street,  |gric. massant@reedelsevier.co B A, -
Reed Elsevier, Inc. Eric Massant / NW Suite 600, m {202) 857-8283 SE X W
7 Walnut Grove “ yar /‘)
Reed Technology Dave Abbott Drive Horsham, PA|dabbott@teedtech.com (703)664-6158 | 4/, }7
N [ 1’24
. o o X 3 #31 ; 7
%% Kem w e &y ~f 20 i Hw fl [cge?mmsw Tu3 41k 2777 LA

A““(E\ﬁ-km, VA 2

9232009




SIGN IN SHEET BY COMPANY NAME

L through R

Patrix USA Inc.

Karen D'Souza

Road, Suite 600

ksa@patrix.com

(703) 879-4860

Registration for Data Dissemination Public Meeting - Thursday, September 24th 9:00 - 11:00 a.m. in the Madison Auditorium
Company Name Attendee's Name Company Address E-mail Address Phone No. Signature
9443 Springbore  iconnie.godsey-
LexisNexis Connie Godsey-Bell Pike Miamisburg, beli@lexisnexis.com {837) 865-6800
I 333 John Carlyle, |barbara,sullivan@maniech.co -
ManTech International {Barbara Sullivan Suite 600 m
333 John Carlyle,
ManTech Intemational |Edward Logan Suite 600 edward. logan@mantech.com |(703) 674-3626
Mark Logic 999 Skyway Road,
Corporation Paul Norcini Suite 200 San paulnorcini@marklogic.com  |(650) 655-2300
9105 Panorama erik.reeves@ireepatentsonline.
- |Patents Online, LLC  |Erik Reeves Drive  Perry Hall, jcom (240) 388-8804
9105 Panorama {ames.rvley@ireepatentsonline
Patents Online, LLC | James Ryley Drive  Perry Hall, |.com (240) 388-8804
9105 Panorama
Patents Onling, LLC  Pete Celano Drive  Perry Hall, | pete.celano@sumobrain.com {(240) 388-8804
21580 Atlantic
Patents.com Paul Ralcliffe Blvd., Suite 220 pratcliffe@patents.com (703) 444-0055
1800 Diagonal

ProQuest Dialog

Elizabeth Simmons

2250 Perimeter Pk

+Dr, Ste 300

elizabeth. simmons@dialog.co
m

(571) 438-0264

2250 Perimeter Pk

ProQuest Dialog Geoffrey Dick Dr, Sie 300 geofirey.dick@dialog.com (571) 438-0264
1725 Duke Sireet,

Questel, Inc Linda Williams Suite 625 williams@questel.com {703) 519-6732
1725 Duke Street,

|Questel, inc Orlando Fuentes Suite 625 ofuentes@questel.com {703) 519-6732

Raytheon Information 2000 Duke Street, [brookey e givens@raytheon.c

System Brookey Givens Suite 500 om (703) 562-9739

Raytheon Information 2000 Duke Street,

System Janine Smith Suite 500 janine_smith@raytheon.com (703) 562-9739 "
1150 18th Street, eric.massant@reedelsevier.co W

Reed Elsevier, Inc. Eric Massant NW Suite 600, m (202) 857-8283

Reed Technology

Dave Abbott

7 Walnut Grove
Drive Horsham, PA

dabboti@teedtech.com

(703) 664-6158

9/23/2009




SIGN IN SHEET BY COMPANY NAME

S through W

Registration for Data Dissemination Public Meeting - Thursday, September 24th 9:00 - 11:00 a.m. in the Madison Auditorium

Company Name Attendee’s Name Company Address E-mail Address Phone No. Signature

116 19th Ave. michael sick@serenesoffware. '

Serene Software Michael Sick North, Unit 503, com (919) 523-4447 D

Software & Information 1090 Vermont Ave.,

Industry Association  David LeDuc 6th Floor dleduc@siia.net {(202) 780-4443 / @ﬂ

Strategic Collaborative 12355 Sunrise o e

Solutions, LLC Jack Frost Valley Drive, Suite |jfrost@stcoso.com {703) 657-6044 o~
250 Dodge Avenue |colleen.shay@thomsonreuters. ( } A

Thomson Reuters Caolleen Shay East Haven, CT com (215) 327-0951 M{ A~ /A’L_,,,\
77 Hation Garden |dave.brown@thomsonreuters.cl44(0)207 433 . I Ll

Thomson Reuters David Brown London, ECIN 8JS lom 4848 W m\/ RS,
4250 N, Fairfax Dr, )

Vangent, inc. Phil Lertora Suite 1200 phillip lertora@vangent.com  [(703) 298-0412 R ~
575 7th Street, NW / '

Venable LLP Jim Burdett Washington, DC  {irburdett@venable.com (703) 344-4893 4 - '
3202 Kirkwood darlene slaughter@wolterskluw

Wolters Kiuwer Darlene Slaughter Highway er.com (302) 633-7210 v 5\ [ﬂ"“}ﬂ“’(
3202 Kirkwood rick.myrick@wolierskluwer.co k /.

Wolters Kluwer Rick Myrick Highway m {302) 633-7206 Le~ /I’L"V\/ o

9/23/2009




SIGN IN SHEET BY COMPANY NAME

S through W

Registration for Data Dissemination Public Meeting - Thursday, September 24th 9:00 - 11:00 a.m. in the Madison Auditorium

Company Name Attendee’'s Name Company Address E-mail Address Phone No. . Signature
116 19th Ave. michael.sick@serenesoftware.
Serene Software Michael Sick North, Unit 503, com (918) 523-4447
Software & Information 1090 Vermont Ave.,
Industry Association  |David LeDuc 6th Floor dieduc@siia.net (202) 789-4443

Strategic Collaborative

12355 Sunrise

Solutions, 1.LC Jack Frost Valley Drive, Suite |jfrost@sicoso.com {703) 657-6044
250 Dodge Avenue |colleen.shay@thomsonreuters.

Thomson Reuters Colleen Shay East Haven, CT com {215) 327-0951

: 77 Hatton Garden |dave.brown@thomsonreuters ¢i44(0)207 433

Thomsgon Reuters David Brown L.ondon, EC1N 8JS iom 4848
4250 N. Fairfax Dr,

Vangent, Inc, Phil Lertora Suite 1200 phillip.lertora@vangent.com  {{703) 268-0412
575 7th Street, NW

Venable LLP Jim Burdett Washington, DC  |jrburdett@venable com {703) 344-4893
3202 Kirkwood darlene.slaughter@wolterskluw

Wolters Kluwer Darlene Slaughter Highway er.com (302) 633-7210
3202 Kirkwood rick. myrick@wolterskluwer.co

Wolters Kluwer Rick Myrick Highway m (302) 633-7206

9/23/2009




